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Badman Central
Dolphins in 2056!
Diving Pigs
Shash's team

The Tightest Ends
Orca Bay Packers
Caleb's Team
Nothing But Luck
Just Trippin'
Holly's Team

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture

PTS
4168.00
4073.50
3535.50
3373.00
3356.00
3324.50
3247.50
3220.50
3148.50
3111.50
2977.00
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BEHIND

-94.50
-632.50
-795.00
-812.00
-843.50
-920.50
-947.50

-1019.50
-1056.50
-1191.00
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